*specifications & models are subject to be chan
*machines can be customized as per requireme

Mini CNC Milling Machine

SPECIFICATION

Table size

Drilling capacity

X-axis

Y-axis

Z-axis

T-slot

Spindle center to column distance
Spindle nose to table distance
Spindle speed

Spindle motor

Spindle

Ball screw(diameter+lead)
Guide way width

Step motor torque(X/Y/Z)
Machine size

Machine weight
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Inside Siemens elsctric

400
20mm
20mm

M8
3000rpm
194mm
215mm
ER25
3/12/40mm
400X140mm
220mm
120mm
200mm

TKW

Servo motor

1100x600x1380mMm

170/300kgs

Machines for Future



